Gonzalo Blanco Castro's DONATION RECORD

PLEASE RETAIN THIS RECEIPT FOR YOUR TAX RECORDS

Donor Name: Gonzalo Blanco Castro

Total Donation Amount: \$160.00 Method of Payment: Visa

Name on Credit Card: Gonzalo Blanco Castro
Credit Card Number: XXXX-XXXX-2247

Date: January 6, 2012 7:11PM Eastern Time (US)

Tracking Number: 567985

Donor Advised Fund: Razoo Foundation

Advised Nonprofit: WORLD PARROT TRUST USA INC Address: PO Box 935 Lake Alfred, FL 33850 The Lory Conservation Network

Designation: Conservation of Lories and Lorikeets

Amount: \$160.00

Your donation of \$160.00, advised for the benefit of WORLD PARROT TRUST USA INC, is to Razoo Foundation's donor advised fund (the "Foundation"), which will then re-grant these funds (less 2.9% to cover Razoo Foundation expenses) to your advised nonprofit(s) according to our operating policy for qualifying 501(c)(3) organizations. Please refer to our Terms of Use for more information. Thus, your credit card will be charged by Razoo Foundation as the recipient entity, displayed as "RazooDonations.org"

The Foundation makes every reasonable effort to respect the wishes of its donors. However, to comply with federal tax laws, the Foundation must retain the exclusive authority, discretion, and legal control over all donated funds. The Foundation's distributions to your advised nonprofit(s) must be used only for charitable purposes and not for the personal benefit of you, any other donor advisor, or any other purpose conferring impermissible private benefit.

The Foundation is a public charity exempt from tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, and you did not receive any goods or services in exchange for your non-refundable contribution. Accordingly, your contribution is tax deductible to the full extent allowed by law. We recommend that you consult your tax advisor for questions unique to your own circumstances.